Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/08/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY PO:
PRIVATE HOME

1691 woods drive

POINT OF CONTACT: ljeoma

202.520.2538
Description Qtty
General
Communal Tables - Amsterdam - White 10' 2
10'W x 36"L x 42"H
Dj Fronts - Tahoe - Reclaimed Wood 1
6'W x 4D x 44 i H
Stand Up Tables - Fiji - Round 6

3'Diam X 42'H

Coffee Tables - Siena - Wood Sphere Base W/ Glass Top 2

P
AT 48"Diam x 18"'H
o "~ Bars - Santa Fe - Double Top Reclaimed Wood Bar 1
f 100"W x 38"L x 43"H
Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 10' X 10' Cabana Frame 2

(in Stock Fabric Included)

Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 10' X 10' Cabana Frame (in Stock Fabric
Included)

Barstools - Monaco - White 6

20480 [ aN XWBal [ ai X 47Hal N a¥ SEAT DIMENSION 19aF I aX[
20al [ ai# 8eat Height 28"

Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood 1
5'W x 16"L x 6'H
Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle 2

94'W x 36"D x 28"H

Coffee Tables - Pasadena - Stone 1
48"W X 27"1/2L X 19"H
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IN-0006121

ljeoma Azubuko

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$250.00 T
$250.00 T
$275.00 T
$250.00 T
$450.00 T

$1,680.00 T

$25.00 T
$160.00 T
$400.00 T
$150.00 T

Total

$500.00

$250.00

$1,650.00

$500.00

$450.00

$3,360.00

$150.00

$160.00

$800.00

$150.00
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Description

Club & Lounge Chairs - Fiji - Accent Chair
2640 T W244R [ 3540 0 H

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet
102"W x 32D x 26"H

Services

LABOR + DELIVERY TBD

LABOR COST WILL APPLY ONCE ITEMS HAVE BEEN FINALIZED.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
4 $45.00
1 $450.00
1 $0.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$180.00

$450.00

$0.00

$8,600.00
$0.00
$817.00
($0.00)
$9,417.00
($0.00)
$9,417.00
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